
FOB LAVAL CDN$867 - 715

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

SIDE BY SIDE WATER SLIDE 83065
CHOI JL 097018 NPF

SIZE: 500 X 152CM 

HEAVY DUTY VENYL 
WATER SPRAY OUT WHEN CONNECTED WITH GARDEN HOSE
SLIP AND SLIDE  ALONF THE GROUND THROUGH THE SIDEWAY 
ALLOW 2 CHILDREN ENJOY SLIDING RACE 
FASHION F1 RACER DESIGN
REPAIR PATCH 
COLOR BOX 

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

SHANGHAI, CHINA

7768

0

0

0

0

200 X 60 in

4Pcs PER BOXE

1.21 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
83065 0 57076 83065 9 RED 0.303 4Pcs 


